(1)

GRADATION LIST OF CLASS IV GOVERNMENT SERVANTS
BELONGING TO JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT OF OSMANABAD DISTRICT

AS ON 1* APRIL, 2024

AS PER DIRECTIONS CONTAINED IN HON'BLE HIGH COURT LETTER NO. B-5601/57, DATED 8® JUNE, 2004

Note Errors and Omission in the list should be brought to the notice of the District & Sessions Judge, within one month from the date of publication.
Sr. Name of the Employees. Educational Qualification Date of Birth | Date of Entry Date of Date of 1:13’ _als 0;1 }115t
. : . . ril, of the
No. Departmental & Adhoc Exam. in to 90‘”' Ofcfio Anqnuf)ush confirmation | °% year I?ate of next Remarks
& other qualification Service. 1c1art’1(())sr: mn they concerned Increment.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
BOOK BINDER
1 Permanent Post.
2 Temporary Post.
Pay Matrix S-05 of Rs. 18000-56900
1 Shri.S.C.Dokade S.S.C., LT.Lin Book Binding 10.6.1973  8.6.1995 8.6.1995 -- 40600/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 20 years
Course. benefit
[Transferred from Judicial District Aurangabad w.e.f. 15/3/2005]
2 Shri. D. S.Shinde M.A.(Geog.),Type. Mar. 30 &  18.5.1983 22.2.2010 1.8.2014 - 24200/- 01 / 07 / 24

Eng. 40 wpm. MSCIT

One post (01) VACANT

XEROX MACHINE OPERATOR

1- Temporary Post.

1

Pay Matrix S-03 of Rs. 16600-52400
Shri D. S. Sathe 9th Std. 10.4.1966 1.11.1984 4.7.2001

-- 42300/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 30 years
benefit




HAVILDAR
1- Permanent Post.
1- Temporary Post.

Pay Matrix S-04 of Rs. 17100-54000

1 Shri S.D. Salgar

2 Shri R. N. Shaikh

7 th Std.

4 th Std.

20.10.1965 2.4.1983 03.03.2020

7.9.1965 6.5.1985  7.12.2022

14.08.2021 41100/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 30 years

benefit

36500/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 30 years
benefit

NAIK
1- Permanent Post.

Pay Matrix S-03 of Rs. 16600-52400

1 Smt. S. M. Raut

4% Std.

27.7.1968 9.12.1997 9.12.1997

33700/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 20 years
benefit

GARDNER
1- Permanent Post.

Pay Matrix S-01 of Rs. 15000-47600

1 Shri. A. A. Chavan

S.S.C.

18.8.2000 27.06.2023 27.06.2023

15500/- 01 / 01 / 24




PEONS
39- Permanent Post. [26-Peon; 13-Watchman]
69- Temporary Post. [66-Peon; 03-Watchman]

10

11

12

13

Pay Matrix S-01 of Rs. 15000-47600

Shri. D. K. Kamble 9 th Std. 24.6.1966 2.3.1993 22.1.2001 20.11.2013 31700/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 20 yrs.
Benefit
Shri.P.L.Shinde 9th Std. 16.12.1969 12.11.2001 12.11.2001 1.3.2014 29900/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 10 years
benefit
*Next increment is withheld for two years without affecting on future in D.E.No. 1/2014
Shri S. K. Shinde S. S. C. Failed. 9.9.1967 6.11.2001 6.11.2001 1.3.2014 30800/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 12 yrs.
Benefit
Under suspension as per District Court,Osmanabad ORDER NO. Hkw/Admin/211/2016 Dt. 8™ June, 2016. and rejoined on 20.06.2020
Smt.P.C.Munde 4th Std. 10.12.1970 10.11.2003 10.11.2003 1.3.2014 30800/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 12 yrs.
Benefit
Shri.V.M.Hawale 7 th Std. 15.6.1964 27.7.1992 27.7.1992  1.3.2014 34700/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 30 yrs.
Benefit
[Transferred from Judicial District Beed w.e.f. 1/12/2003]
Shri. F.J. Mujawar 9" Std. 9.6.1986  21.6.2005 21.6.2005 29.06.2017 28200/- 01 / 07 / 24
Shri. S.R. Kasbe* M.A., Eng. Type. 30 wpm 14.6.1970 13.4.2009 13.4.2009 14.08.2021 23600/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 10 years
benefit
( *Application submitted for not willing to the promotion for the post of Bailiff )
Shri. P.B. Kadtan* B.A.. MSCIT 22.3.1984  7.6.2010 7.6.2010 14.08.2021 22900/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 10 Yr.
Benefit
(* Application submitted for not willing to the promotion for the post of Bailiff )
Kum. J.S. Raut* B.A,MS-CIT, Type Eng.40 &  10.7.1976 21.4.2011 21.4.2011 11.02.2022 21600/- 01 / 07 / 23 Sanctioned 10 Yr.
Mar. 40 @ wpm., Library Benefit
Management Course.
Shorthand Mar. & Eng. 60
wpm
( *Application submitted for not willing to the promotion for the post of Bailiff )
Shri. K.R.Rathod* B.Sc.., MS-CIT 5.7.1992  21.6.2011 21.6.2011 08/12/2023 22200/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 10 Yr.
Benefit
( *Not consider for promotion from 06,/06/2023 to 06/06/2024 )
Kum. A.B. Bansode* B.A, Type Eng. 60 & Mar. 40  2.3.1984  21.3.2011 21.3.2011 08/12/2023 22200/- 01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 10 Yr.
WPM, MS-CIT Benefit
( *Not consider for promotion from 06,/06/2023 to 06/06/2024 )
Shri. M.R. Lawande* H.S.C., MS-CIT 3.6.1987 1.9.2012  1.9.2012 08/12/2023 20300/- 01 / 07 / 24 From waiting list

Beed judicial district.

( *Not consider for promotion from 06/06/2023 to 06/06/2024 )

Shri. G.S. Takle H.S.C.,Driving license holder.  27.8.1985 22.11.2012 22.11.2012 -- 20900/- 01 / 07 / 24 From waiting list
Beed judicial district.
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Shri

Shri

Shri

Shri

Shri

Shri

P. L. Mane

. P. B. Kulkarni

. A.P. Gurav
. H.A. Hajare
. A. V. Dande

. A.C. Shete

Kum. I. B. Shinde

Shri

Shri

Shri

Shri

Shri

Shri

Shri

Shri

Shri

Smt.

. S. B. Malale

. D.S. Gholkar

. S. L. Suryawanshi

. Shivaji S. Gholpe

. N.L. Ankushrao

. U. P. Balure

. L.D. Katakdaund

. T.V. Mane

. K.S. Chikhale

R.A. Khillare

(4)

5.3.1969 1.7.1992 8.2.2013 - 36800/-
4th Std.
B.A., Type Eng. 40,Mar & 25.6.1979 10.2.2009 1.2.2014 -- 23600/-
Hind 30 w.p.m.,CCO, Ms-
Office, DTP, Hardware
network, MS-CIT
[ Transferred in inter District Transfer from Beed District w.e.f. 1.2.2014 ]
B.A., Type. Eng. 40 & Mar.  9.3.1986  17.3.2014 17.3.2014 -- 19700/-
30, MS-CIT
M.Com, Type Eng.40, 10.1.1981 17.3.2014 17.3.2014 - 19700/-
Mar.30 WPM, MS-CIT
M.A., type Eng.30, 15.1.1981 18.3.2014 18.3.2014 - 20300/-
MS-CIT
B.A, type. Eng. 40 & Mar. ~ 11.2.1986  20.3.2014 20.3.2014 -- 19700/-
30 wpm, MS-CIT
M.A.B.Ed., M.A.(Hist.) Type 2.1.1981 21.3.2014 21.3.2014 - 19700/-
Eng. 40 & Mar. 30, MS-CIT
M.A,, type. Eng. 40 & Mar. 12.5.1988 17.3.2014 17.3.2014 -- 19700/-
30, MS-CIT, 4 wheeler driv.
licen
15.2.1986 17.3.2014 17.3.2014 - 19700/-
M.A., M.Ed., Type Eng.40 &
Mar. 30 wpm, Four wheeler
Driving Lic. MS-CIT,
M.A., type Eng.40 & 4.3.1988 17.3.2014 17.3.2014 -- 19700/-
Mar.30, MS-CIT
M.A.(Hist.) , type 4.1.1978 21.3.2014 21.3.2014 - 19700/-
Eng.40,Mar. 30 wpm,
DOEACC, C-DAC (GIST)
M.A.B.Ed., MS-CIT, 1.6.1979 17.3.2014 17.3.2014 - 19700/-
B.A., Type. Eng. 40 & Mar.  6.4.1990 7.4.2014 7.4.2014 -- 20300/-
30, MS-CIT
4.4.1983 7.5.2014 7.5.2014 - 19700/-
M.A., MS-CIT,
MA 24.11.1977 16.6.2009 1.5.2014 - 24300/-
[ Transferred in inter District Transfer from PUNE District w.e.f. 1.5.2014 ]
B.CA.MBA. 16.12.1989 2.5.2014 2.5.2014 - 19700/-
5.6.1982  1.12.2014 1.1.2015 -- 19700/-

8" Std.

01/07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/07/ 24

01/07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/07/ 24

01/07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/07/ 24

Sanctioned 10 years
benefit

Sanctioned 10 years
benefit
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Shri. Mukesh R. Gaikwad

Shri. Prakash B. Dalve
Shri.Sharad. N.Shirsath

Shri.A.S. Bandgar

Shri. Mahadeo R.
Shendge

Shri.Sarjerao P. Surwase
Shri. Fayyaz Asad

Siddiqui
Shri. S.R.Dudhal

Shri. M.T. Sawant
Shri. P.N. Chopane
Shri. R.G. Gadhave

Shri. Y.S. Gomde

Shri. S.P. Bhande

Kum. D.P.Sirsathe

Shri. S.D. Salunke

Shri. Ravindra P. Patil

Shri. A.N.Ghuge

5.6.1982
B.A., D.Ed., MS-CIT, Type

Eng.40 wpm Mar. 30 wpm

(5)

2.1.2012

21.2.2015

21600/-

[ Transferred in inter District Transfer from SOLPUR District w.e.f. 21.2.2015 ]

M.A., B.Ed., MS-CIT 12.8.1980

M.A., M.Ed., MS-CIT 20.5.1981

B.A., typ. Eng. 40 & Mar. 40
wpm, MS-CIT

B.A,, Type. Eng. 40 & Mar.
30, COPA, MS-CIT

1.10.2014

1.10.2014

31.1.1989 4.10.2014

5.5.1983 21.11.2011

8.6.2015

8.6.2015

8.6.2015

8.6.2015

19700/-

19700/-

19700/-

22200/-

[ Transferred in inter District Transfer from LATUR District w.e.f. 08.6.2015 ]

M.A,, type. Eng. 40 & Mar. 40 28.10.1982
wpm, MS-CIT

M.A., type. Eng. 40, Mar. 30 2.4.1986
wpm. MS-CIT

B.A., Diploma in C.S. & B.M., 29.1.1991
type. Eng. 50 & Mar. 40, Hindi

40 wpm, MS-CIT, Four

Wheeler Dri.Lic.

M.A.,B.Ed. (Marathi) 1.6.1980
M.A. (Poli. Sci.), MS-CIT 23.8.1983
M.Com, Type Eng.40, Mar.30  3.4.1982
WPM, MS-CIT

M.A.,LLB., Type Mar. 30 & 8.10.1985
Eng. 40, MS-CIT, ITI

(Electrician),

B.Com., M.B.A.(Finance), MS- 1.11.1983
CIT, Four wheeler Driving Lic.
M.A.(Marathi), MS-CIT, Type 29.12.1984
Eng.40 wpm Mar. 30 wpm

M.A. B.Ed., MS-CIT, Type Eng. 14.7.1986
40 & Mar. 30 wpm, Four

wheeler Driving Lic.

M.A. (Marathi) Type Eng. 40  2.12.1986
& Mar. 30 wpm, MS-CIT,

Tally.

B.A., D.B.M.,(Management) 5.10.1987

B.B.A,, Type Eng. 40 & Mar.
30 wpm., MS-CIT.

8.6.2015

8.6.2015

4.1.2016

1.8.2015

1.8.2015

4.1.2016

4.1.2016

4.1.2016

8.2.2016

9.2.2016

15.2.2016

11.4.2016

1.8.2015

1.8.2015

4.1.2016

4.1.2016

4.1.2016

4.1.2016

4.1.2016

9.2.2016

8.2.2016

9.2.2016

15.2.2016

11.4.2016

19100/-

19100/-

19100/-

19100/-

19700/-

19100/-

19100/-

19100/-

19100/-

19100/-

19100/-

19100/-

01/07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/01/ 25

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/01/ 25

01/01/ 25

01/01/ 25

01/01/ 25

01/ 07/ 24

01/01/ 25

01/01/ 25

Sanctioned 10 Yr.
Benefit

Sanctioned 10 Yr.
Benefit



48
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(6)

Shri. J.V. Tumram M.A., B.Ed., MS-CIT 14.6.1988 15.2.2016 1.7.2016
Shri. M.S. Masane B.Sc. Ms-CIT 31.7.1988 4.7.2016  4.7.2016
Shri. Satish G.Rathod M.A., Ms-CIT 18.4.1979 27.12.2010 5.7.2016

[ Transferred in inter District Transfer from AURANGABAD District w.e.f. 05.7.2016 ]
Shri. G. A. Sonwane H.S.C.,(Art), Four wheeler 09.4.1984 07.06.2017 07.06.2017

Driving Lic.

Shri. Ravikiran C. Kolhe H.S.C.B.A,, MS-CIT

24.12.1988 07.06.2012 03.06.2019

[ Transferred in inter District Transfer from Hon'ble High Court Bombay District w.e.f. 03.06.2019 ] --

Shri Prakash V. Rathod M.A. 12.02.1993 03.06.2019 03.06.2019

Shri Lakhan R. Jadhav ~ M.A. Hindi, Type Eng.-40,

Mar.-40 wpm, MS-CIT

24.06.1992 03.06.2019 03.06.2019

Shri Ramesh V. Giri M.A. M.Lib, MS-CIT 03.06.1983 03.06.2019 03.06.2019

Shri Mahadeo S. BCA, MS-CIT, Type Marath 30 20.04.1986 22.07.2019 22.07.2019
Shingade wpm

Shri Ramesh L. Fulsundar M.A. (Economics), B.A. D.Ed.
MS-CIT, Type Marathi 30 and
Eng. 40 W.p.m.

B.A. MS-CIT

02.06.1988 22.07.2019 22.07.2019

Shri Waman D. Sukale 12.04.1991 24.07.2019 24.07.2019

Shri Pravin V. Fulari B.A. D.Ed. MS-CIT 05.06.1991 22.07.2019 22.07.2019

Shri Vijaykumar A. M.A. Type Eng.40 wpm & 05.10.1992 31.08.2019 31.08.2019
Deshmane Marathi 30 wpm. MS-CIT
Shri Sudarshan S. Belure B.A. Marathi 30 wpm. 12.06.1986 31.08.2019 31.08.2019

Shri Sandip A. Kare MMS (CM), Type Eng.40 wpm 13.06.1991 31.08.2019 31.08.2019

& Marathi 30 wpm. MS-CIT

Smt. A.N.Shinde M.Com, Type Eng.40, Mar.30  24.05.1983 09.06.2014 03.12.2019

WPM, MS-CIT

[ Transferred in inter District Transfer from District Court AHMADNAGAR District w.e.f. 03.12.2019 ] --

Shri Vaibhav T. More B.A., Type Eng.40, MS-CIT

15.06.1991 02.01.2020 02.01.2020

M.Com, Type Eng.40, Mar.30  10.05.1983 02.01.2020 02.01.2020
WPM, MS-CIT

B.A., Type Eng.40, Mar.30
WPM, MS-CIT

Shri Ganesh P. Ingale

Shri Surajkumar G. 14.02.1990 01.01.2020 01.01.2020

Kamble

19100/-

18500/-

22900/~

18500/-

22200/-

17500/-

17500/-

17500/-

17000/-

17000/-

17000/-
17000/-
17000/-

17000/-

17000/-

19700/-

17000/-

17000/-

17000/-

01/01/ 25

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 01/ 25

01 / 07 / 24 Sanctioned 10 Yr.

01/01/25

01/01/25

01/01/ 25

01/ 07/ 24

01/07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24
01/ 07/ 24
01/07/ 24

01/07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/01/ 25

01/01/ 25

01/ 07/ 24

Benefit
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Shri Saddam A. Shaikh

Kum. Rameshwari S.
Anandgaonkar

Shri Satyawan E. Thorat

Shri Prakash N. Kamble

Shri Lakshadish B.
Kamble

Shri Malhari S. Zende
Kum. Meerabai S.
Tighade

Shri Kailas S. Chavan

Shri Pankaj S. Bagale
Shri Deepak R. Bhise
Shri Deepak V. Jadhav

Smt. S.K.Sonawane

Shri Nagnath R.
Somwanshi

Shri Baban D. Gambhire
Shri S.K.Divare

Shri Balaji H. Sangale
Shri Pradeep D. More
Shri Ramakant R. Pawar

Shri Santram U. Jadhav

Shri Sunil F. Dombale

M.Com, Type Eng.40, Mar.30
WPM, MS-CIT

B.E. Civil, Type Eng. 50,
Mar.40, Hindi 40 wpm, MS-
CIT

B.A. Diploma in Agri., Type
Eng.40, Mar.30, MS-CIT

M.Sc. B.ed., M.ed. MS-CIT.
Type Eng.-40 & Mar.-30 wpm,

M.A. (English), B.Ed., Type
Eng.- 40 wpm, MS-CIT

M.A. B.Ed., MS-CIT, Driving
Licence.

B.A., D.ed., MS-CIT.

M.A. Hindi, Type Eng.-40,
Mar.-30 wpm, MS-CIT

BCA
B.E.(Mech.), MS-CIT

MCM, MS-CIT, Type Eng.40 &
Mar. 30 W.P.M.

M.A. D.Ed. Type. Eng. 40
w.p.m., MS-CIT

M.A. Marathi, B.ed., MS-CIT,
Type Eng. 40 & Mar. 40 wpm.

B.A. Type Eng. 40, Mar. 30,
wpm, MS-CIT

B. A.., MS-CIT, Type Eng. 40
Mar. 30 wpm.

B.A., MS-CIT, Type Eng. 40,
Mar.30 WPM,

M.A. MS-CIT, Type Eng. 40 &
Mar. 30 wpm.

M.A. B.Ed., MS-CIT, Type
Eng. 40 & Mar. 30 wpm.

M.A. Economic, MS-CIT, Type
Eng. 40 wpm.

M.A. B.Ed., MS-CIT,

20.02.1991

17.04.1995

22.06.1986

01.02.1987

06.01.1989

10.01.1990

09.07.1990

06.07.1992

14.07.1993
24.01.1993
09.08.1983
25.06.1988

09.07.1989

06.03.1995

15.05.1984

20.05.1985

09.06.1987

17.06.1988

06.04.1990

20.07.1991

(7)
03.03.2020 03.03.2020

03.03.2020 03.03.2020

02.03.2020 02.03.2020

22.01.2021 22.01.2021

20.01.2021 20.01.2021

18.01.2021 18.01.2021

18.01.2021 31.07.2021

26.02.2021 31.07.2021

31.07.2021 31.07.2021

31.07.2021 31.07.2021
31.07.2021 31.07.2021

31.07.2021 31.07.2021

11.11.2021 11.11.2021

11.11.2021 11.11.2021
13.11.2021 13.11.2021
13.11.2021 14.11.2022
13.11.2021 12.12.2022
13.11.2021 20.03.2023
13.11.2021 20.03.2023

29.11.2021 17.02.2023

17000/-

17000/-

17000/-

17000/-

17000/-

17000/-

16000/-

16000/-

16000/-
15500/-
16000/-
16000/-

16000/-

16000/-

16000/-

15500/-

15500/-

15500/-

15500/-

15500/-

01/01/ 25

01/01/ 25

01/01/25

01/01/ 25

01/01/ 25

01/01/ 25

01/ 07/ 24

01/07/ 24

01/07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24
01/ 07/ 24

01/07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/ 07/ 24

01/01/ 25

01/01/ 25



(8)

87 Shri Akash B. Kakade M.A. Type Eng. 50 & Mar. 30 13.04.1994 01.12.2021 17.02.2023 -- 15500/- 01 / 01 / 25
wpm MS-CIT, Heavy Vehicle
Dri. Lic.
88 Smt. S.S.Swami M.A. Hindi, Type Eng.-40, 13.02.1986 01.12.2021 17.02.2023 -- 15500/- 01 / 01 / 25
Mar.-30 wpm, MS-CIT
89 Shri Ayub Abdul BCA, MS-CIT, Type Eng. 40 04.10.1986 02.12.2021 17.02.2023 - 15500/- 01 / 01 / 25
Raheman Khan Marath 30 & Hindi 30 wpm
90 Shri Akash M. Uparwad S.S.C. Diploma in Mech. 25.05.1994 14.02.2022 17.02.2023 - 15500/- 01 / 01 / 25
Engineering, Type Eng. 30
Mar. 30 wpm, MS-CIT.
91 Smt. Anita A. Deshmukh H.S.C., MS-CIT 11.10.1981 28.03.2022 17.02.2023 -- 15500/- 01 / 01 / 25
92 Shri. C. W. Gedam S.s.C. 10.9.1981 05.12.2017 05.09.2023 -- 18000/- 01 / 07 / 24
93 Shri. S. K. Dhamange M.A.B.Ed., MS-CIT, Type Eng. 30.04.1985 08.12.2017 05.09.2023 -- 18500/- 01 / 07 / 24
@ 40 w.p.m Mar. 30 wpm &
Hindi 30 wpm, ITI (COPA)
13 (Fourteen) posts of Peon and 2 (Two) Posts of Watchmans are Vaccant.
SWEEPER
7 - Permanent Post.
2-Temporary Post.
Pay Matrix S-01 of Rs. 15000-47600
1 ShriR. G. Wala 18.9.1983 15.2.2003 19.5.2003 27.9.2012 29900/- 01 / 07 / 24
9th Std.
2 Shri.Sk.Kalim Tajoddin  9th Std. 1.6.1976  12.9.2004 12.9.2004 27.9.2012 28500/- 01 / 07 / 24
3 Shri. V. S. Yedke 8th Std. 10.4.1977 12.9.2004 12.9.2004 1.3.2014 28500/- 01 / 07 / 24
4 Shri. Jaker Sattar Shaikh B.A, 17.2.1985 01.01.2015 17.08.2017 - 20300/- 01 / 07 / 24
[ Transferred in inter District Transfer from WASHIM District w.e.f. 17.8.2017 ]
5 Shri. Raju Papa Chaware 9" 24.1.1986 04.12.2017 04.12.2017 - 18000/- 01 / 07 / 24
6 Shri. Ganesh M. Kakade B.A. MS-CIT, 15.01.1995 27.06.2023 27.06.2023 -- 15500/- 01 / 01 / 25



Shri. A. R. Mundhe S.S.C.

Ku. K. R. Bansode B.Sc. MSCIT. Type Mar. 30
Eng. 40

Shri. R. K. Kakade H.S.C.

(9)

27.11.1996 01.09.2023 01.09.2023 - 15000/- 01 / 07 / 24

02.01.1998 05.09.2023 05.09.2023 -- 15000/- 01 / 07 / 24

24.01.1996 05.09.2023 05.09.2023 - 15000/- 01 / 07 / 24

DISTRICT COURT, OSMANABAD

DATED : 24" May, 2024

Sd/-

( Smt. A. S. Shende )
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT JUDGE, OSMANABAD.
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